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Men / 42 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robert Lawrence-Comerfor2
CT-CPCT

7.500 9.200 9.5008.500 8.4009.500 52.600
8 1 5 1 3 2 1 

1 

Lucian Perry88
CT-TVGA

8.000 8.800 8.7009.100 8.3009.600 52.500
7 4 1T 6 2 3 2 

2 

Adam Hertz87
CT-TVGA

9.100 7.200 8.8009.000 8.5009.800 52.400
1 5 4 5 1 1 3T

3T

Brady Ciotola103
Dunnes

9.000 8.900 9.1008.400 8.2008.800 52.400
2 3 6 2T 7T 4 4T

4T

Nicholas Panetta118
Empire

8.500 9.100 9.1009.100 7.0009.100 51.900
4 2 2T 3T 4T 8 5 

5 

Ryan Babak127
TNT

8.800 7.100 8.4008.200 8.1008.800 49.400
3 6 7 8 8T 5 6 

6 

Sean O'Connor77
CT-Suffield

8.100 6.400 8.5009.100 7.8009.100 49.000
6 8 3T 7 5T 6 7 

7 

Luke Halasi-Kun74
CT-Suffield

8.300 6.700 9.0007.600 7.3009.000 47.900
5 7 8 4 6 7 8 

8 
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